‘0) FIRST 100 STRAIGHTS /SKEET R

DI 11 TC DM DCPrCMNT
RESULTS FROM RECENT

Name

MITCHELL ALLEN
JOSHUA JOHN

STEVE MURPHY
STEPHEN O' CONNELL
BRADLEY PANG
HILTON ROBINSON

November 2017 / Clay Target Nation

RDENICTEREND CU TC
REGISTERED SHOOTS

Club

GREATER HOUSTON SPORTS CLUB
STOCKTON TRAP & SKEET CLUB
STOCKTON TRAP & SKEET CLUB
STOCKTON TRAP & SKEET CLUB
GREATER HOUSTON SPORTS CLUB
VANCOUVER GUN CLUB

State
TX
CA
CA
CA
TX

Date
11/11/2017
10/29/2017
10/29/2017
10/29/2017
11/11/2017
9/24/2017

Gauge Class

20
12
12
20
20
12
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